Signature Ciders

Recipe No3
Recipe Nog
Recipe Nos
Recipe Nob6
Lost Apple

Limited Edition Ciders

Taproom Special
Whisky Cask
Red Devil

Purity Beer

Jimbo Bitter

Gold Golden Ale

Mad Goose Pale Ale
UBU Amber Ale
Longhorn IPA
Session IPA

Helles Organic Lager

Bottle
(s00ml)

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Bottle
(750ml)

£15
£15
£15

440oml

Taproom Drinks Menu

Pint Y2 Pint
£4.50 £2.50
£4.50 £2.50
£4.50 £2.50
£4.25 £2.50
£4.50 £2.50
sooml

£4

£4

£4

£4.25

£4.75

£4.75

Wine

House White
House Red
House Rosé

Medium
(275ml)

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Please ask to see our full wine list.

Cocktails

Cotswolds Gin & Tonic
Raspberry Gin & Tonic
Rhubarb Gin & Tonic
Rugby Gin & Tonic
Cotswolds Gin & Nos

Soft Drinks

Single
(25ml)

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£6

Napton Cidery Apple Juice

Apple and Grape Joosed

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Fever Tree Lemonade
Fever Tree Cola

Large
(250ml)

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

Double
(soml)

£7
£7
£7
£7

£275
£2.50
£2.80
£3.45
£2
£2



