

## Taproom Drinks Menu

Signature Ciders	Bottle (500ml)	Pint	½ Pint	Wine	Medium (175ml)	Large (250ml)
Recipe No3	£4.50	£4.50	£2.50	House White	£4.50	£6.50
Recipe No4	£4.50	£4.50	£2.50	House Red	£4.50	£6.50
Recipe No5	£4.50	£4.50	£2.50	House Rosé	£4.50	£6.50
Recipe No6	£4.50	£4.25	£2.50			
Lost Apple	£4.50	£4.50	£2.50	Please ask to see our ful	l wine list.	

Limited Edition Ciders	Bottle (750ml)	Cocktails	Single (25ml)	Double (50ml)
Taproom Special Whisky Cask Red Devil	£15 £15 £15	Cotswolds Gin & Tonic Raspberry Gin & Tonic Rhubarb Gin & Tonic Rugby Gin & Tonic Cotswolds Gin & No5	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £6	£7 £7 £7 £7 £7

Purity Beer	440ml	500ml	Soft Drinks	
Jimbo <i>Bitter</i>	£4	_	Napton Cidery Apple Juice	£2.75
Gold Golden Ale	-	£4	Apple and Grape Joosed	£2.50
Mad Goose Pale Ale	-	£4	Ginger Ale	£2.80
UBU Amber Ale	-	£4	Tonic Water	£3.45
Longhorn IPA	-	£4.25	Fever Tree Lemonade	£2
Session IPA	-	£4.75	Fever Tree Cola	£2
Helles Organic Lager	-	£4.75		